
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt
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federal political committee. C
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 Primary General
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION TO SPOUSE

SEE REATTRIBUTION

-2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

5400.00

200.00

TX

TX

124 E. CALDWOOD DRIVE

1285 BIG ROCK LOOP

124 E. CALDWOOD DRIVE

280.00

Marco Rubio for President

77707-1904

77707-1904

Transaction ID : SA17.765660B

NMLOS ALAMOS

BEAUMONT

BEAUMONT

LANL

BEAUMONT BAPTIST HOSPITAL

Transaction ID : SA17.748717

87544-2852

Transaction ID : SA17.765660

BEAUMONT BAPTIST HOSPITAL

04

18

23

5600.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201507159000232629

06

06

05

MR. GARRETT PEEL

2015

2015

MR. GARRETT PEEL

2015

MR. JOHN PEDICINI

FALLOW

CHIEF, DIVISION OF ONCOLOGICAL
SURGERY

CHIEF, DIVISION OF ONCOLOGICAL
SURGERY

[MEMO ITEM]
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